Vortex-Genie® Mixers
Vortex-Genie® 1 Vortex-Genie® 2
 Violent single high-speed vortexing
 Easy-to-use Touch On operation
 Large, 6mm orbit for aggressive vortexing of
difficult samples
 May be used with Pop-off Cup (shown) or
optional 3-inch Platform

Rotators
Accessories
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Fig. Cat. No. Description Magnetic Platform Capacity
1 SI-2110 Standard Platform with Bands N/A
2 SI-2210 Magnetic Platform N/A
3 SI-1123(*) 1 Clip Plate for 12 each 10-13mm tubes 12 clip plates
4 SI-1124(*) 1 Clip Plate for 6 each 15-17mm tubes 12 clip plates
5 SI-1125(*) 1 Clip Plate for 3 each 28-30mm tubes 12 clip plates
6 SI-1120(*) 6 Clip Plates for 12 each 10-13mm tubes 12 clip plates
7 SI-1121(*) 6 Clip Plates for 6 each 15-17mm tubes 12 clip plates
8 SI-1122(*) 6 Clip Plates for 3 each 28-30mm tubes 12 clip plates
9 SI-1126(*) Bag Mounting Strips (pack of 16) N/A
10 SI-1130(*) 2 Clip Plates for Hybridization Tubes N/A
11 SI-1134(*) 2 Universal Clip Plates N/A
12 SI-1135(*) 1 Magnetic Covered 100 Microtube Box 8 boxes
13 SI-1136(*) 1 Clip Plate for 100ml Volumetric Flasks N/A
(*) - Requires magnetic platform, (Cat. No. SI-2210), which is supplied with all SI-22XX models or can be purchased
separately.
Page 13 Page 6
Same true vortexing as with the original

240V - Australian Plug SI-1506 SI-1606 SI-1706
100V SI-1505 SI-1605 SI-1705
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Description
Platform
Capacity
SI-1610 100mL Flask Clamp 36
SI-1611 125/150mL Flask Clamp 36
SI-1612 250mL Flask Clamp 25
SI-1613 500mL Flask Clamp 16
SI-1614 1L Flask Clamp 9
SI-1615 2L Flask Clamp  5
SI-1616 Double Sided Adhesive Tape Roll, 1.5m x 25.4mm (60in x 1in) N/A
SI-1617 Adhering Mat, Blue, 460mm x 460mm (18in x 18in) N/A
SI-1510 Universal Ratcheting Clamp N/A
SI-1618 Non-Slip Mat for Low Speed N/A
SPECIFICATIONS
Speed 10-300 RPM including Stir Reverse
Timer 1 min - 99 hours w/Alarm or Continuous
Orbit 35mm dia.